TOTAL DRY+REFEER

Total Dry
ALBANIA
GERMANY
ANGOLA
ANGUILLA
SAUDI ARABIA
ARGELIA
ARGENTINA
ARUBA
AUSTRALIA
BAHAMAS
BAHRAIN
BANGLADESH
BELGIUM
BENIN
BOTSWANA
BRAZIL
BULGARIA
CABO VERDE
CAMBODIA
CAMEROON
CANADA
CHILE
CHINA
CIPRUS
COLOMBIA
CONGO
SOUTH KOREA
COSTA MARFIL
COSTARICA
CROATIA
CUBA
UNKNOWN
DENMARK
DJIBOUTI
USA
ECUADOR
EGYPT
EL SALVADOR
SLOVAKIA
SLOVENIA
SPAIN

UNIDAD DE
CARGA

ESTONIA
PHILIPPINES
FINLAND

FRANCE
GABON

GAMBIA
GEORGIA
GHANA
GREECE
GUADALUPE
GUATEMALA
GUINEA-BISSA
GUINEA-CONAK
GUINEA ECUA.
GUYANA FRAN.
HAITI

HOLLAND

TEUS Total 2017
Total
CONTAINER 20
42.777 9.021
29.528 8.868
38 38 -
117 75
237 155
239 3
409 325
1.008 74
1 1-
94 22
2 2 -
215 173
29 3
106 22
1 1-
1.032 410
30 2
5 5-
121 85
1.242 180
642 50
3.142 908
50 30
321 35
2
233 127
147 21
100 28
20 18
86 10
32
2 2 -
132
1.925 947
1.219 25
135 65
38 6
92 20
1.938 540
TEUS Totales 2017
Total
CONTAINER 20
26 -
466 10
264 62
51 51
40 18
68 62
17 9
32 6
42 22
21 1
72 10
2 R
28 28
11 5
2
4
2.055 363

FULL CONTAINERS CRANER (Janu

CONTAINER 40

33.756

20.660

42
82

236
84
934

72

42
26
84

622
28

36
1.062
592
2.234
20
286

106
126
72

76
32

132
978
1.194
70

32

72
1.398

CONTAINER 40

26
456
202

Total

20.331

16.864

38
59
109

69
409
887

91

43

64

264
24

50
1.188
309
567
50
296

79
114
96
18
58
32

132
1.332
106
72

14

19
1.601

Total

25
135
51
26
68
17
32
38
21
31

28
11

926

Load Carga

CONTAINER 20

5.539

5.512

38
41
27

325
23

19

12

124

44
172
45
199
30
26

25
14
28

18
10

900

20

19
529

TEUS Loaded

CONTAINER 20

80



HONDURAS 32 10 22 31 9
HONG KONG 95 19 76 25 3
INDIA 746 336 410 73 11
INDONESIA 223 37 186 81 3
IRAN 65 1 64 65 1
IRELAND 58 2 56 58 2
MAURICIO ISLAND 278 10 268 17 3
ICELAND 58 2 56 30 2
CAIMAN ISLANS 2 2 - 2 2
FAROE ISLANS 30 - 30 2 -

SALOMON ISLANS - _ - - -

ISRAEL 105 35 70 64 26
ITALY 109 69 40 109 69
JAMAICA 3 1 2 3 1
JAPAN 181 43 138 65 27
JORDAN 22 4 18 22 4
KASAKSTAN - - - - -

KENIA 21 17 4 12 8
KUWAIT 169 9 160 169 9
LATVIA 80 6 74 11 1
LEBANON 23 3 20 23 3
LIBERIA 65 65 - 65 65
LIBYA 21 21 - 21 21
LITHUANIA 66 8 58 22 8
MACAO 1 1 - 1 1
MADAGASCAR 104 2 102 42 2
MALASIA 153 31 122 58 2
MALDIVAS 6 - 6 - -

MALTA 21 15 6 20 14
MARROCCO 1.652 816 836 1.621 799
MARTINICA 4 - 4 4 -
MAURITANIA 120 64 56 11 1

DRY MAYOTTE - - - - -
TEUS Total 2017 TEUS Loaded

UNIDAD DE Total Total
CARGA CONTAINER 20 CONTAINER 40 CONTAINER 20

MEXICO 722 148 574 575 127
MONTENEGRO 5 3 2 5 3
MOZAMBIQUE 26 8 18 17 1
NAMIBIA 25 7 18 8 4
NICARAGUA 17 3 14 17 3
NIGERIA 84 16 68 82 16
NORWAY 193 47 146 148 2
NEW ZEALAND 12 4 8 3 3
OMAN - - - - -

PAKISTAN 86 18 68 1 1
PANAMA 237 27 210 227 25
PAPUA N. GUI 193 1 192 1 1
PARAGUAY 3 3 - 2 2
PERU 513 47 466 399 17
FRENCH POLYNESIA 10 2 8 10 2
POLONIA 152 52 100 32 32
PORTUGAL 238 14 224 238 14
PUERTO RICO 55 17 38 55 17
QATAR 26 2 24 26 2
R.DOMINICANA 137 25 112 135 23
UNITED KINGDOM 403 161 242 370 156
DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC OF 2 - 2 - -

REUNION 10 - 10 10 -

RUMANIA 38 12 26 28 2
RUSSIA 175 75 100 89 1
SAN VICENTE AND GRANAD| 1 1 - - -

SENEGAL 49 11 38 46 10
SEYCHELLES 67 9 58 a1 9
SIERRA LEONA 18 18 - 18 18
SINGAPUR 28 8 20 15 7
SIRIA - - - - -

SRILANKA 16 16 - 1 1
SOUTH AFRICA 504 316 188 202 28
SUDAN - - - - -

SWEDEN 162 10 152 122 10

SURINAM 6 - 6 6 -



TAIWAN
TANZANIA
THAILAND
TOGO
TRINIDAD-TOB
TUNISIA
TURKEY

U.E. ARABES
UKRAINE
URUGUAY
VENEZUELA
VIETNAM

67

232
19
27

385

960

349
32
95
21

232

UNIDAD DE
CARGA

ANGOLA
ARGELIA
ARGENTINA
AUSTRALIA

BENIN

BRAZIL

BULGARIA

CABO VERDE
CAMEROON
CANADA

CHILE

CHINA

CYPRUS
COLOMBIA
COMORES
CONGO

SOUTH KOREA
COSTA MARFIL

CROATIA
CUBA

USA

ECUADOR
EGYPT

EL SALVADOR
SLOVENIA
SPAIN

ESTONIA
PHILIPPINES
FINLAND

FRANCE
GABON

GAMBIA
GEORGIA
GHANA
GREECE
GUATEMALA
GUINEA-CONAK

UNIDAD DE
CARGA

GUINEA ECUA.
HAITI
HOLLAND
HONDURAS
HONG KONG
INDIA
INDONESIA
IRAN

IRELAND
MAURICIO ISLAND
ICELAND

SALOMON ISLAND
ISRAEL

28
244

77

276
105

125
134

80

33
1.268 -

12 -
390 -
42 -
76 -
28 -
192
482 -
530 -
12

10 -
409
122 -

18 -

34 -
339
179
336 -

94 -

q -

224

33

46
17
25
281
518
53

15
11
98

TEUS Total 2017

CONTAINER 20

CONTAINER 20

34

186

104
442
296
26
80
10
134

CONTAINER 40

1.268

12

390

42

76

28

2 190
482

530

10
1 408
122
18
34
1 338
1 178
336

94 -

8 216

22

26

16

2 102
4 -

CONTAINER 40

28

244

74

274
82

122
134

80

18

21
19

385
691
278
28
70
20
57

33
44 -

12 -
84 -
42 -

28 -
149

18 -
166 -

12

10 -
203
26 -
18 -
34 -
28 -
18 -
336 -

q-
190

16 -

22 -
26 -

16 -
104

28 -
72

77

24

80 -

12

17

281
467

TEUS Loaded

CONTAINER 20

TEUS Loaded

CONTAINER 20



ITALY
JAMAICA
JAPAN
JORDAN
KENIA
KUWAIT
LATVIA
LEBANON
LIBERIA
LIBYA

LITHUANIA
MADAGASCAR

MALAYSIA
MALDIVAS
MALTA
MARROCCO
MAURITANIA
MAYOTTE
MEXICO
MOLDAVIA
MONTENEGRO
MOZAMBIQUE
NAMIBIA
NICARAGUA
NIGERIA
NORWAY
NEW ZEALAND

OMAN

UNIDAD DE
CARGA

PANAMA

PAPUAN. GUI
PARAGUAY

PERU

POLONIA

PORTUGAL

PUERTO RICO

QATAR
R.DOMINICANA
UNITED KINGDOM

DEMOCRATIC REPUBLI
REUNION

RUMANIA
SENEGAL
SEYCHELLES
SIERRA LEONA
SINGAPUR
SRILANKA
SOUTH AFRICA

SWEDEN
TAIWAN

TANZANIA
THAILAND
TOGO
TRINIDAD-TOB
TUNISIA
TURKEY

U.E. ARABES

UKRAINE
URUGUAY

VIETNAM

48
30
111

240
23

28
79
1.282
60
10

56

Total

10
112
20
1.372
12
358

10
16

15

24
428
630

86

685
18
10
57
30
44

16
102
568
339

20

CONTAINER 20

23

25

1.282

CONTAINER 40

10
112
20
1.372
12
356

10
16

14

24
424
630

86

662
18
10
32
30
44

16
102
566
334

48
30
111

18

26

85

A NN

28
76

10

Total

12
358

10
16

15

24

34
31
18
10
32

44

14
102

235

TEUS Carga

CONTAINER 20




ary-April 2017)

TEUS Unloaded TEUS Total 2016

Total Total
CONTAINER 40 CONTAINER 20 CONTAINER 40 CONTAINER 20 CONTAINER40
14.792 22.446 3.482 18.964 47.430 10.716 36.714
11.352 12.664 3.356 9.308 34.213 10.481 23.732
- - - - 25 21 4
18 58 34 24 91 47 44
82 128 128 - 36 22 14
- - - - 6 - 6
66 170 - 170 1.059 107 952
84 - - - 525 353 172
864 121 51 70 987 81 906
72 3 3 - 54 36 18
- - - - 12 - 12
42 172 172 - 351 265 86
- 29 3 26 316 2 314
52 42 10 32 81 37 44
- s - - 10 2 8
- - - - a4 4 -
140 768 286 482 544 140 404
22 6 - 6 22 2 20
- - - - 2 - 2
. - - - 54 - 54
6 71 41 30 140 54 86
1.016 54 8 46 417 89 328
264 333 5 328 818 38 780
368 2.575 709 1.866 4.521 1.295 3.226
20 - - - 49 25 24
270 25 9 16 142 40 102
2 - - - 8 - 8
54 154 102 52 348 128 220
100 33 7 26 141 21 120
68 4 - 4 72 32 40
- 2 - 2 31 25 6
48 28 - 28 199 43 156
32 - - - 76 4 72
- 1 1- 17 5 12
132 - - - 13 5 8
432 593 47 546 3.164 1.330 1.834
102 1.113 21 1.092 989 89 900
52 63 45 18 59 23 36
8 24 - 24 11 1 10
- o - - 2 2 -
- 73 1 72 117 5 112
1.072 337 11 326 2.058 680 1.378
TEUS Unloaded TEUS Totales 2016
Total Total
CONTAINER 40 CONTAINER20 CONTAINER 40 CONTAINER 20 CONTAINER 40
- 26 - 26 24 2 22
18 441 3 438 51 19 32
122 129 49 80 419 111 308
- - - - 7 1 6
8 14 - 14 41 17 24
6 - - - 16 12 4
8 - - - 5 1 4
26 - - - 74 8 66
16 4 - 4 111 39 72
20 - - - 19 3 16
22 41 1 40 150 12 138
2 - - - 3 1 2
- - - - 82 32 50
6 - - - 49 5 44
2 - - - 2 - 2
4 - - R - R R
846 1.129 283 846 1.752 262 1.490




22
22
62
78
64
56
14
28

38
40

38
18

160
10
20

14

40
56

822
4
10

CONTAINER 40

448
2
16
4
14
66

112
214

10
26
88

36
32

174

112

70
673
142

261

28

28

41

116

69

44
62
95
6
1
31

109

Total

147

17

45

85
10
192
114

120

33

10

86

26

13

15
302

40

16
325

63

EUS Unloaded

CONTAINER 20

21

54
348
108

254
28

62
66
6

14

46

CONTAINER 40

126

12

14

40

18
215
700
149

16

33
166

94

10
10
301
26

209
132

19
67
105
34
11

25

70
169

170
1.929
3

80

2 2
TEUS Total 2016

Total

1.048

14
52
19
57
145
53
88
337
308

566

151
67
42

123

169

427

~N

189

150
102
16
38

31
513

217

41
320

71
22

37
30

17
13

1
26
11

11

4
39

14
1.039
1

10

CONTAINER 20

21
13
13

57

24

40

89

45

55
207

[any

55

16
26
16
12

31
343

14
174
380
114

12

30
150

90

10
10
230
4
172
102
4

2
54
104
8

6
14

66
130
156
890

2

70

CONTAINER 40

798
14
48
18
36

132
40
86

280

284

526
62
58
34
78

114
220

134

134
76

26

170

210




TEUS Unloaded TEUS Total 2016

TEUS Unloaded TEUS Total 2016

48

CONTAINER 40

3.496

10 -
9 -
32 -
44

84

28 -
148

18
166

10 -

10 -
202
26
18 -
34 -
28
18
336 -

22 -
2 -
26 -
16 -
102 -

2B

CONTAINER 40

49
211
25
269
71
4
25

1
175

Total

9.792

311
161

94

34

59

4

Total

172

274
81

117
134

21

39

25

51
17

7
1
89

CONTAINER 20

126

CONTAINER 20

28

172

218
54
4
18

86

CONTAINER 40

9.666

1.224

306
74
42

464
364

206
96

310
160
94

34

52

4

CONTAINER 40

272
58

114
134

113
12
107
13

45
547
1.502
1.185
15

97

59
384

Total

12 -
18 -
42 -
1.168
3
130 -
269
68 -
62 -
22 -
99
516 -
806
12 -

2 -

24 -
510 -
186 -

34 -
40 -
145
6|-
22 -

Total

16 -
236

34 -
165
247
164

135
310 -
16 -

81
10
17
11
41
131
1.066
229
1
19
27
114

CONTAINER 20

CONTAINER 20

32

90

416
436
956
14
78
32
270

CONTAINER 40

12
18
42
1.166

130
268
68
62
22
98
516
802
12

24
510
186

14

24
448
372
442
122

162

56

00 N b

34
40
140
6
22

CONTAINER 40

16
234
34
164
246
116

134
310
16




82

A NN

CONTAINER 40

4

12
356

10
16

14

24

34
30
18
10
32

44

14
102

234

155
21

1.274
60

56

Total

112
20
1.370

424
628

52

654

25
28

560
104

20

CONTAINER 20

22

25

CONTAINER 40

100

16
247

12

22
44

1.067
56

20

2

118

Total

62
258

856
10
313

18
60

27
62
176
410

64
775
24
24
25

20

53

96
422
373

NN

RN

68

TEUS Totales 2016

CONTAINER 20

27

13

16
246

214
28
4
22
4
20
12
1.066
56
20
2
50

TEUS Descarga

CONTAINER 40

62
258

856
10
312

18
60

20
62
174
410

64
748
24
24
12

20

52

96
418
368




